
  

09:00-

09:45

09:50-

10:35

10:40-

11:25

11:30-

12:15

12:20-

13:05

13:10-

13:55

14:00-

14:45

14:50-

15:35

15:40-

16:25

16:30-

17:15

17:20-

18:05

18:10-

18:55

19:00-

19:45

19:50-

20:35

20:40-

21:25

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

                                                                                                

Weekly schedule  FAMU  2016 / 2017    winter semestr

Departement of Photography 2. Mg

307ENM3

New Media and 

Multimedia Work 3

Alt

PvPc

Studios

307EDE5 Departamental Study Trip 29. 9.- 1.10.2016, Želiv                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

307ETPR Teaching Experience - accor. to the sched. on the board

307ESSC*Silkscreen - accor. to the sched. on the board   

307ETT Master Thesis Outline - individually

307EPH0

Guest Lectures 10

U 107                            

(as scheduled)

Modules                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

307EPRO* Project - optional course - individual schedule

307EWB*

Workshop                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Even week

------------------------------------------------------- 

Studios                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Odd week

Languages

307EGDP7 Graphic 

design and 

Photography 7                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Brož                          

PvPc

307ESM4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Seminar on the 

Final Master 

Thesis                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

U111


