	Week	le	FAMU 2016 / 2017					winter semestr								
	Departement of Photography											2. Mg				
	09:00- 09:45	09:50- 10:35	10:40- 11:25	11:30- 12:15	12:20- 13:05	13:10- 13:55	14:00- 14:45	14:50- 15:35	15:40- 16:25	16:30- 17:15	17:20- 18:05	18:10- 18:55	19:00- 19:45	19:50- 20:35	20:40- 21:25	
Monday																
Tuesday	Studios															
Wednesday	307ESM4 Seminar on the Final Master Thesis U111					307E New Me Multimed A Pv	edia and ia Work 3 .lt				desig Photog B	7 Graphic n and raphy 7 ož Pc 307EPH0 <b>Guest Lectures</b> U 107 (as scheduled)		<b>ctures 10</b> 107		
Thursday	Languages						307EWB* Workshop Even week									
Friday		Modules  307EPRO* Project - optional course - individual schedule														

307EDE5 Departamental Study Trip 29. 9.- 1.10.2016, Želiv 307ETPR **Teaching Experience -** accor. to the sched. on the board 307ESSC\*Silkscreen - accor. to the sched. on the board 307ETT Master Thesis Outline - individually